
N 

1 

2. 

3 

4. 

b. 

5 

b. 

C. 

6. 

Component 

Onsite 
Inspection fee 

Andhra Pradesh State Organic Products Certification Authority 
(APSOPCA), Guntur 

(Rs.) per man 
day 
Travel Cost 

(Rs.) 
Certification 
fee (Rs.) 

a. Domestic 

b. Export 

Label 

Investigation 
Charges (Based 
on Complaint) 

Transaction Certificate fee (Rs.) 

Assessment & 

Additional Cost (Rs.) 

approval (per 
product) 

Scope 
Certificate 

Annual fee structure for Organic Certiflcation under NPOP 
(In Indian Rupees only) 

Amendment 
(per product) 
Analysis and 

residue 

testing (Rs.) 

Individual Grower 

farmer 

1,500 

2,000 

Production Unit 

1,000 

15,000 

1,000 

Group 

6,000 

15,000 

1,000 

2,000 

Wild 
Collection 

7,500 

10,000 

1,000 

15,000 15,000 

Bcope 

As per Actual 

2,000 

Processing 
Unit 

10,000 

10,000 

1,000 
2,500 

15,000 

Single 
ingredient 

1,000, 
Multi 

ingredient 
-2,000 

2,000 

As per Actual 

Tradin 
g Unit 

10,000 

10,000 

1,000 

2,500 

15,000 

1,000 

1,000 

Input 
Manufacturer 

DIRECTOR 

10,000 

10,000 

15,000 

2,000 

APSOPCA, GUNTUR 


