Andhra Pradesh State Organic Products Certification Authority (APSOPCA), Guntur

•

.

Annual fee structure for Organic Certification under NPOP (In Indian Rupees only)

SI. No	Component	Scope					
		Production Unit				Tradin	Inout
		Individual farmer	Grower Group	Wild Collection	Processing Unit	Tradin g Unit	Input Manufacturer
1.	Onsite Inspection fee (Rs.) per man- day	1,500	6,000	7,500	10,000	10,000	10,000
2.	Travel Cost (Rs.)	As per Actual					
3.	Certification fee (Rs.)	2,000	15,000	10,000	10,000	10,000	10,000
4.	Transaction Certificate fee (Rs.)						
a.	a. Domestic	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	-
b.	b. Export	-	-	-	2,500	2,500	~
5	Additional Cost	t (Rs.)					
a.	Investigation Charges (Based on Complaint)	15,000	15,000	15,000	15,000	15,000	15,000
b.	Label Assessment & approval (per product)	-	-	-	Single ingredient – 1,000, Multi ingredient -2,000	1,000	2,000
c.	Scope Certificate Amendment (per product)	1,000	2,000	2,000	2,000	1,000	-
6.	Analysis and residue testing (Rs.)	As per Actual					

Are dy sulos pory 0 DIRECTOR APSOPCA, GUNTUR

42